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Source: ONE - Verion 1.0

Stop no + Description

Stanton-Bus Stop

Waterhouses-Crown PH

Calton - Village Hall,Calton, Leek
Blore-Cross Roads

Yerley Hill -Opp Okeover Hall

Queen Elizabeth's Grammar (Ashbourne)
Queen Elizabeth's Grammar (Ashbourne)
Yerley Hill -Opp Okeover Hall
Blore-Cross Roads

Calton - Village Hall,Calton, Leek
Waterhouses-Crown PH

Stanton-Bus Stop

Page 1 of 1

Title: Routes - Lists of Stops and Op Name

E:\inetpub\wwwroot\ONETransport_LIVE\Reports\ReportStore\cathb.7aa05edc-83f7-4308-970f-0dfee14e6537.Route List of Stops and Operator Name.rpt

Transport and Connected County
School Transport

0730
0750
0755
0808
0815
0825
1610
1625
1630
1644
1650
1705

Printed on: 19/08/20



